Hosted by: Heron Lakes Men's Club
Heron Lakes - Great Blue Course

Round 1 - September 28, 2016

Net Scores

Player Name
Afualo Filipo
Dan Seeman
Dave Knab
Andy Angus
Jim Brewington
Jerry Erickson
Jack Huff

Don Sevetson
John McCann
Greq Barclay
Don McConnell
Mr. Bob Kennedy
William Holden
Michael Hanslits
Bernie Casey
Bud McCombs
Richard Hardin
Dean Ryland
Jim Sincere
Peter Veldhuisen
John Wise
Toby Tobiason
Daniel Jackson
John Covle

Paul Huahes
Richard Baaley
Craig Abraham
William Young
Rick Nord

Don Backman
Hans C Bloos
Gary Bickford
Rich Gunderson
Roger Hong

Front
31
32
36
35
34
34
41
33
33
36
38
37
42
37
36
39
37
36
42
38
36
44
34
42
39
37
39
39
42
46
45
40
38
45

Back
34
37
35
38
39
39
33
41
41
39
38
39
35
40
41
39
41
42
37
41
43
36
46
39
42
44
43
43
41
39
40
46
48
43

Total
65
69
71
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
85
85
86
86
88



